
VT
Youth
Cycling Results
Kingdom
Trails Cat
C
Girls

9/17/2022

Rank Plate Name Team Lap
0 Time Points

1 452 Bucklin,
Lily Stowe
Mountain
Bike
Academy 00:08:32.9
(1)
00:08:32.9
(1)

00:24:45.7
00:16:12.7
(1)

500

2 210 van
der
Linde,
Stella St
Johnsbury
Hilltoppers 00:09:16.4
(3)
00:09:16.4
(3)

00:26:09.5
00:16:53.0
(2)

490

3 429 Zajko,
Kathryn St
Johnsbury
Hilltoppers 00:08:58.6
(2)
00:08:58.6
(2)

00:27:01.9
00:18:03.3
(3)

481

4 445 Terrone,
Aemilia Craftsbury
Cycling
Development
Project 00:09:47.7
(6)
00:09:47.7
(6)

00:28:08.2
00:18:20.4
(4)

473

5 495 Kissinger,
MaryJane St
Johnsbury
Hilltoppers 00:09:38.4
(5)
00:09:38.4
(5)

00:28:23.9
00:18:45.5
(5)

466

6 416 Lutsky,
Mirah The
Valley
Crankers 00:09:32.6
(4)
00:09:32.6
(4)

00:28:32.8
00:19:00.2
(6)

460

7 304 Hellier,
Ada 5
Town
Riders 00:09:58.5
(7)
00:09:58.5
(7)

00:29:05.9
00:19:07.3
(7)

455

8 347 Bellanca,
Jocelyn The
Valley
Crankers 00:10:58.3
(8)
00:10:58.3
(8)

00:32:11.6
00:21:13.3
(8)

451

9 355 McGarvin,
Layla St
Johnsbury
Hilltoppers ()
()

00:37:45.0
00:37:45.0
(9)

448

10 209 Pierce,
Caydence St
Johnsbury
Hilltoppers 00:15:38.9
(9)
00:15:38.9
(9)

00:55:06.7
00:39:27.7
(10)

445

10
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