

VT Youth Cycling

Kingdom Trails 9/17/2022 Results

Cat C Girls

Rank	Plate	Name	Team	Lap 0	Time	Points
1	452	Bucklin, Lily	Stowe Mountain Bike Academy	00:08:32.9 (1) <i>00:08:32.9 (1)</i>	00:24:45.7 <i>00:16:12.7 (1)</i>	500
2	210	van der Linde, Stella	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:09:16.4 (3) 00:09:16.4 (3)	00:26:09.5 <i>00:16:53.0 (2)</i>	490
3	429	Zajko, Kathryn	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:08:58.6 (2) 00:08:58.6 (2)	00:27:01.9 <i>00:18:03.3 (3)</i>	481
4	445	Terrone, Aemilia	Craftsbury Cycling Development Project	` '	00:28:08.2 <i>00:18:20.4 (4)</i>	473
5	495	Kissinger, MaryJane	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:09:38.4 (5) 00:09:38.4 (5)	00:28:23.9 <i>00:18:45.5 (5)</i>	466
6	416	Lutsky, Mirah	The Valley Crankers	00:09:32.6 (4) <i>00:09:32.6 (4)</i>	00:28:32.8 <i>00:19:00.2 (6)</i>	460
7	304	Hellier, Ada	5 Town Riders	00:09:58.5 (7) 00:09:58.5 (7)	00:29:05.9 <i>00:19:07.3 (7)</i>	455
8	347	Bellanca, Jocelyn	The Valley Crankers	00:10:58.3 (8) 00:10:58.3 (8)	00:32:11.6 <i>00:21:13.3 (8)</i>	451
9	355	McGarvin, Layla	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	0	00:37:45.0 <i>00:37:45.0 (9)</i>	448
10	209	Pierce, Caydence	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:15:38.9 (9) 00:15:38.9 (9)	00:55:06.7 <i>00:39:27.7 (10)</i>	445